
LOT 11 SUZANNE S/D UNIT 3.

527-239, 801-786, 881-571, 955-2

ATRAC PROPERTIES, LLC
295 NW COMMONS LOOP, 115-177
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

03-4S-17-07570-085

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

3417.0200 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

03/06/2017 DF 0.46 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

94,929
4,500
18,500

117,929
0

117,929
0

117,929
117,929

0

122,117

1427/1614 1/06/2021 WD Q I 01 85,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COURSON JERRY W

ATRAC PROPERTIES, L

1208/0727 1/14/2011 WD U I 12 27,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AMERICAN GENERAL HOME

JERRY W & TARA O CO
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19682 M H 125 06/25/2002

HX Base Yr

107 SE FAYE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,248 119.0000 111.86 139,601 1997 2011 0 0 0 32.00 68.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 1248

BAS 1,248 100 1,248 94,929

1,248 1,248 94,929

BAS= W52 S24 E52 N24$.

BAS

52

24

52

24

1 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

2 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2021 1997 100 1,200

4,500

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


